
(Limited to 1 incident only) 

1 NCB of 5% entitlement on each renewal up to 20% if you do not make any claim.

2 The benefits covering COVID-19 will take effect 14 days after the policy is incepted and these benefits are payable per one policy 
  only regardless of such multiple policies with us. 

Do the right thing at the right time, we are here for you! 
Our Personal Accident Safe provides you comprehensive 
coverage against the unexpected.

Worldwide
24/7 protection

Extended 
medical benefits

No Claim Bonus1 
(NCB) discount

Key Benefits

Medical expenses for COVID-19 
up to S$5002 per policy year 

Double indemnity for 
public transport

Where to purchase

www.sg.cntaiping.com
Visit:

China Taiping Representative
Your Preferred
Speak to:

6389 6111
Call:

CTPI SG App
Download:



Section Benefits of Personal Accident Safe
Titanium Platinum Executive Economy

Sum Limit (S$)

1 Accident Death & Permanent Disablement
Insured 
Spouse 
Per Child 
Per Parent-In-Law
Maid

500,000
250,000
50,000
15,000
5,000

300,000
150,000
30,000
15,000
5,000

200,000
100,000
20,000
15,000
5,000

100,000
50,000
10,000
15,000
5,000

2 Public Transport Double Indemnity 
(Death of Both Insured & Spouse – Applicable to 
Family Plan Only)
Insured 
Spouse

1,000,000
500,000

600,000
300,000

400,000
200,000

200,000
100,000

3 Daily Hospitalisation Allowance 
(Daily, up to 365 days if hospitalised for more than 
24 hours due to an accident) 
Insured 
Spouse
Per Child

300
150
30

200
100
20

150
75
15

100
50
10

4 Accidental Medical Expenses 
(Per Any One Accident) 
Insured 
Spouse
Per Child

5,000
2,500
500

3,000
1,500
300

2,000
1,000
200

1,000
500
100

4A Weekly Income Benefit 
(Weekly, up to 104 weeks if Insured &/or Spouse is 
below 60 years and gainfully employed) 
Temporary Total Disablement 
Temporary Partial Disablement

500
250

 
300
150

 
200
100

 
100
50

5 SARS/Bird Flu (H5N1) /Dengue Fever/HFMD
(Per Any One Occurrence) 
Insured 
Spouse
Per Child

500
250
100

6 Emergency Medical Evacuation & Repatriation 
Individual Plan
Family Plan

50,000
100,000

7 Bereavement Expenses 2,000

8 Treatment by Licensed Chinese Acupuncturists and 
Bonesetters 
(Per Policy Year)

500

9 Animal / Insect Bites
(Per Any One Occurrence) 500

10 Mobility Aid 
(Per Any One Accident) 2,000

11 Repatriation of Mortal Remains 5,000

12 Child Care Benefit 
(Monthly, up to 365 days upon Death of Insured &/or 
Spouse – Applicable to Family Plan Only)

700 500 250 150

13 Education Fund 
(Per Insured Child, upon Death of Insured &/or 
Spouse – Applicable to Family Plan Only)

20,000

Covid-19 Benefits
1 Medical Expenses 

(Limited to one incident only) 500

2 Death Benefit 10,000

Annual Premium
Titanium (S$) Platinum (S$) Executive (S$) Economy (S$)

Individual Family Individual Family Individual Family Individual Family

Class I 543 864 433 744 283 584 173 374

Class II 843 1164 573 954 393 744 223 534

Class III N/A 943 1164 523 954 433 744

Premium excludes GST



Classification of Occupation

Class I Class II Class III

Persons engaged in indoor & 
non-manual work in non-hazardous 
places.

Persons engaged in work of an 
outdoor or supervisory nature or 
involved occasionally in manual 
work whose duties do not involve 
the use of tools or machinery or 
exposure to any special hazard.

Persons engaged in manual work, 
involving the use of tools or 
machinery but not of a particulary 
hazardous nature.

Example:

•	 Account
•	 Office Clerk
•	 Architect (Indoor)
•	 Barber/Hairdresser
•	 Beautician
•	 Dentist/Doctor
•	 Lawyer
•	 Nurse
•	 Indoor Sales/Marketing
•	 Retiree
•	 Surgeon (Non-veterinary)
•	 Tailor
•	 Homemaker
•	 Full-Time Student (more than 16 years old)

Example:

•	 Chauffeur
•	 Decorator (Supervisory)
•	 Engineer
•	 Foreman (Non-Construction)
•	 Grocer
•	 Outdoor Sales/Marketing
•	 Surveyor
•	 Insurance Agent/Property Agent
•	 Assembly Line Production Worker (Not 

using tools & machinery)
•	 Unarmed Security Guard
•	 Fitness/Gym Instructor

Example:

•	 Baker/Chef
•	 Butcher/Fishmonger
•	 Carpenter (Not using woodworking 

machinery)
•	 Contractor
•	 Courier
•	 Driver
•	 Farmer
•	 Hawker/Market Stallholder
•	 Motor Repairer
•	 Plumber
•	 Veterinary Surgeon

Subject to approval by the China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (“CTPIS”), restricted cover during off-duty hours may be considered for Air Crew, 
Pilot NSmen and Military/ Navy/ Airforce personnel.

Key Policy Provisions

1. Eligibility                                                                                                                                                                                                

Policyholder Aged between 16 to 65 years* and a Singaporean, Permanent Resident (PR) or with a valid employment pass residing in 
Singapore. For Insured(s) between the 16 to 21 years* under Individual Plan, only Economy Plan will be available. 

Dependants

Any of the following persons related to the Policyholder:

(a) Legal spouse aged between 18 and 65 years* (inclusive).
(b) An unmarried and unemployed child aged between 6 months and 21 years* (inclusive).
(c) An unmarried and unemployed child aged between 21 and 25 years* (inclusive) if he/she is enrolled in an accredited 
     educational institution on full-time higher education and not in full-time national service.

 A child Dependant shall include legal stepchildren and legally adopted children. 

*refers to age next birthday

2. Key Policy Exclusions (please refer to policy contract for the full lists and details of exclusions)

a)  Suicide or self-inflicted injuries. 
b)  Alcoholism or Drug Abuse, Intoxication, Insanity, Venereal Disease, AIDS or AIDS-related complex and any Pre-existing Medical Conditions.
c)  War and Kindred Risks. 
d)  Nuclear, Chemical and Biological Terrorism. 
e)  Participation in any professional sports.  
f)   Participation in any kind of underwater, aerial or other hazardous activities.

3. Declined Risks

Industrial workers using heavy machinery; woodworking related occupation; any occupation involving aviation activities; armed services personnel, 
police force personnel and fire fighters; construction or unskilled workers; ship crew or workers on board vessels, stevedores, shipbreakers; occupations 
involving diving, platforms, oil and gas rig and/or offshore work; occupation involving heights, underground heat and handling of hazardous chemical or 
electricity; professional sports team; professional divers and jockeys; welders and the like.

Important Notes:

You should seek advice from a financial adviser representative before making a commitment to purchase the plan. In the event that you choose not 
to seek advice from a financial adviser, you should consider carefully whether this plan is suitable for you. Before switching your existing accident and 
health insurance policy, you should consider whether the switch is detrimental as there may be potential disadvantages and the new policy may cost 
more or have fewer benefits at the same cost. This marketing material is not a contract of insurance and is not intended as an offer or recommendation 
to purchase the plan. The specific details applicable to this insurance plan are set out in the policy contract. 

This policy is protected under the Policy Owners’ Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation (SDIC). 
Coverage for your policy is automatic and no further action is required from you. For more information on the types of benefits that are covered under 
the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please contact China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. or visit the GIA / LIA or 
SDIC websites (www.gia.org.sg or www.lia.org.sg or www.sdic.org.sg ).

This advertisement has not been reviewed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore. Information is accurate as of 18 September 2023. 


